Matricola Punteggio Risultato

740300 81 IDONEO
819698 67 IDONEO
839078 62 IDONEO
841000 68 IDONEO
842334 60 IDONEO
844135 78 IDONEO
848212 93 IDONEO
850026 61 IDONEO
851114 76 IDONEO
851151 89 IDONEO
851155 81 IDONEO
851305 80 IDONEO
851363 91 IDONEO
851431 60 IDONEO
851449 64 IDONEO
851466 81 IDONEO
851476 82 IDONEO
851517 70 IDONEO
851562 80 IDONEO
851624 83 IDONEO
851648 54 NON IDONEO
851666 61 IDONEO
851727 83 IDONEO
851767 75 IDONEO
851776 74 IDONEO
851872 84 IDONEO
852073 86 IDONEO
852077 87 IDONEO
852112 70 IDONEO
852166 88 IDONEO
852198 87 IDONEO
852283 68 IDONEO
852292 89 IDONEO
852399 84 IDONEO
852423 86 IDONEO
852477 74 IDONEO
852478 82 IDONEO
852577 64 IDONEO
852597 74 IDONEO
852789 74 IDONEO
852799 85 IDONEO
852831 72 IDONEO
852909 73 IDONEO
852914 94 IDONEO
852946 66 IDONEO
852969 74 IDONEO
852988 84 IDONEO
853027 76 IDONEO
853034 71 IDONEO

853035 85 IDONEO



853036
853037
853057
853070
853071
853080
853094
853102
853131
853181
853212
853242
853244
853254
853256
853300
853312
853422
853463
853470
853478
853482
853528
853532
853537
853546
853547
853568
853594
853737
853806
853857
853862
853883
853891
853893
853916
853966
854049
854059
854064
854070
854081
854104
854113
854151
854157
854199
854246
854259
854332

73
86
69
81
54
58
83
76
46
61
78
65
54
81
49
61
66
50
55
52
62
70
67
81
84
59
42
80
72
92
62
67
75
69
42
48
59
53
71
52
59
69
64
66
88
84
72
73
91
66
51

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO



854342
854345
854376
854462
854464
854514
854577
854585
854605
854620
854641
854684
854695
854731
854735
854794
854816
854839
854843
854846
854851
854856
854910
854913
854916
854949
854952
855022
855035
855054
855065
855073
855082
855097
855103
855104
855150
855160
855171
855264
855331
855382
855424
855425
855438
855475
988145

86
81
57
68
40
77
54
72
88
61
59
59
80
67
62
70
45
63
69
70
61
74
57
92
78
66
65
39
68
63
74
55
52
58
73
59
47
77
49
62
48
80
75
81
87
90
55

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO



